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Nr

158
69
117
19
32
82
155
205

157
226
50
215
156
95
35
108

31
93
114
89
153

Namn

Bilcross
Uffe Eriksson
Robin Larsson

Antonio Westerling
Tobias Svard

Petri Haggman
Daniel Samuelsson
Timmo Helgesson
Markus Kujanpaa
Fredrik Salsten
Theo Wernersson
John Svensson

Filip Martinsson
Oscar Eriksson
Martin Liljeblad
Camilla Wernersson
Daniel Svedberg
Kim Christensen
Jimmy Svedberg
Niklas Eriksson
Johan Svensson
Kristian Schack
Casper Falk

Pontus Sandstrém
Henrik Carlsson
Tommy Ostlund
Dennis Christensen
Marcus Svérd
Roger Bergqvist
Leo Sandberg
Rickard Olsson
Veronica Salsten
Victor Johansson
Emil Wernersson
Wilma Kjellqvist
Reine Kyrk

Pernilla Christensson
Sebastian Dahl
Oskar Sandstrém
Joel Hult

Martin Martensson
Mikael Thiman
Dennis Lundberg
Henrik Nilsson
Marcus Bernhardsson
Richard Klingstedt
Berthil Hansen

Saab
Saab
VW
Saab
VW
Ope
Saab
Saab
VW
Saab
Nissan
Volvo
Opel
VW
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
VW
Toyota
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Saab
Opel
Toyota
Saab
Saab
Opel
Peugeot
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Volvo

Oskarshamn
Svenljunga
Kisa
Skebobruk
Svenljunga
Grasmark
Totebo
Tungelsta
Kungsbacka
Ottum
Atvidaberg
Orust
Saxdalen
Bjorkoby
Linkoping
Vallentuna
Vingdaker
Vallentuna
Bjorklinge
Hummelstad
Vadum
Valbo
Sorunda
Filipstad
Hallsberg
Vingdaker
Hammar
Orrefors
Timmele
Torsas
Kungsbacka
Falkenberg
Linkoping
Undends
Eksharad
Veberod
Knislinge
Undends
Knislinge
Horby
Mantorp
Storvik
Jonkoping
Arboga
Vimmerby
Knéared

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
RWD

Anmdlare

Hagestig motorsport
Hagestig Motorsport

Hagestig motorsport

Salsten Racing AB
Hagestig motorsport
Kevins Katalysatorer

Gullabo rallydack

Hagestig motorsport

Gullabo rallydack

Salsten Racing AB

Gullabo rallydack

Lundells Motorsport

Lundells Motorsport

Officiell Resultatlista
SM BILCROSS - BDS MASTERS
Jonképing 2022-05-08

N P OMG 3
01:56,12 - 27] 01:45,80 - 1| 01:47,37 -
01:54,11 - 11) 01:47,16 - 5] 01:47,91 -
DNF - 99] 01:46,85 - 4| 01:47,60 -
01:48,80 - 2] 01:48,65 - 14| 01:47,27 -
01:56,86 - 34] 01:47,72 - 9| 01:47,72 -
01:48,60 - 1| 01:46,07 - 2|DNF =
01:54,69 - 16] 01:47,34 - 7| 01:48,55 -
01:54,50 - 13] 01:47,61 - 8| 02:01,97 -
01:53,03 - 7] 01:51,40 - 41] 01:48,32 -
01:55,59 - 21] 01:46,57 - 3| 01:48,82 -
01:52,73 - 6] 01:47,86 - 10| 01:50,59 -
01:50,43 - 01:49,49 - 23] 02:00,30 -
DNF - 99| 01:47,33 - 6] 01:48,99 -
01:59,12 - 53] 01:49,36 - 21| 01:48,32 -
DNF - 99| 01:48,58 - 12| 01:49,19 -
01:51,43 - 5]|DNF - 95| 01:49,84 -
01:55,20 - 18] 01:48,34 - 11| 01:49,32 -
EXC - 106] 01:49,15 - 20| 01:48,55 -
01:53,79 - 9] 01:49,65 - 25| 01:49,91 -
01:51,01 - 4| 01:51,89 - 47| 01:50,35 -
01:56,50 - 30] 01:48,89 - 18| 01:48,63 -
01:55,46 - 20] 01:48,85 - 16| 01:53,33 -
01:55,83 - 25]DNF - 95| 01:48,86 -
01:57,92 - 38] 01:48,74 - 15| 01:50,06 -
01:56,91 - 35] 01:48,62 - 13| 01:50,55 -
01:53,90 - 10] 01:51,44 - 42| 01:51,35 -
01:56,58 - 31] 01:55,91 *3 76| 01:49,22 -
01:57,68 - 37] 01:50,31 - 30| 01:49,30 -
01:59,00 - 49] 01:48,87 - 17| 01:50,72 -
01:54,20 - 12] 01:51,18 - 37| 01:51,71 -
01:53,38 - 8] 01:51,26 - 39|DNF -
01:59,97 - 61] 01:51,34 - 40| 01:48,61 -
01:55,97 - 26] 01:52,44 - 50| 01:50,71 -
01:54,97 - 17] 01:51,20 - 38| 01:54,14 -
01:56,58 - 31] 01:49,82 - 27| 01:53,56 -
01:55,81 - 23] 01:52,38 - 49| 01:51,98 -
01:56,44 - 29] 01:50,55 - 31] 02:03,14 -
02:00,49 - 64] 01:50,07 - 29| 01:51,47 -
01:58,66 - 46] 01:49,83 - 28] 01:52,08 -
01:55,75 - 22] 01:55,52 - 74| 01:52,88 -
01:58,64 - 44|DNF - 95| 01:50,04 -
02:23,99 - 94] 01:51,98 - 48| 01:49,90 -
01:54,52 - 14] 01:52,91 - 56|DNS -
01:58,72 - 47] 01:51,58 - 45| 01:50,60 -
01:58,08 - 40] 01:50,86 - 36|DNF -
02:01,06 - 69] 01:50,85 - 35| 01:52,58 -
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84

76

12
27
72
14

15
19
18

21
25
11
45
13
24
26
31
16
17
30
35
84
10
29
51
46
36
77
34
37
43
23
20
86
28
84
42
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DNF - Brutit, DNS - Ej start, RTR - Redo
EXC - Utesluten, * - Varning, T - Teknisk
*3 - 3 sek tillagg, *5 - 5 sek tillagg

# - Tjuvstart, EJ - Ej extraspar

Final Tjej B  Final TjejA  Final RWD Final D Final C Final B Final S
Pl. NOT P NOT PL. NOT Pl NOT PlL. NOT PL NOT . NOT
1
2
3
4
1 1 5
6 DNF
2
1 3
2 4 DNF
5 DNF
6 DNF
3 2
3
5 4 DNF
1 1 5 DNF
6 EXC
2
3
4
5 DNF
6 EXC
3
4
5
6 DNF
4




Officiell Resultatlista DNF - Brutit, DNS - Ej start, RTR - Redo

EXC - Utesluten, * - Varning, T - Teknisk
SM BILCROSS - BDS MASTERS *3 - 3 sek tillagg, *5 - 5 sek tillagg

Jénképing 2022-05-08 # - Tjuvstart, EJ - Ej extraspar
47 55 Alexander Jeppsson Opel Tomelilla RWD Hagestig motorsport 01:58,65 - 45] 01:50,70 - 32| 01:54,75 - 52 77
48 129 Henrik Mansson Opel Sjébo FWD 01:55,34 - 19] 01:54,16 - 64| 01:55,37 - 59 78
49 45 Andreas Olsson Saab Torsas FWD  Gullabo rallydack 01:56,33 - 28| 01:52,54 - 52| 01:54,88 - 54 80
50 28 Johan Frode Volvo Kisa RWD 01:57,92 - 38] 01:51,47 - 43| 01:56,33 *3 63 81
51 59 Andreas Nottemark Saab Jonkoping FWD 01:59,86 - 60| 01:49,52 - 24|DNF - 84 84
52 36 Simon Hollén Liljestedt Saab Sorunda FWD 01:59,23 - 54| 01:51,74 - 46| 01:52,13 - 39 85
53 218 Ellinor Haraldsson Saab Boras FWD 02:00,97 - 68| 01:49,12 - 19| 02:03,95 - 78 87
54 222 EnglaJohansson Saab Finspang FWD 02:00,79 - 66] 01:49,47 - 22|DNF - 84 88| 1 2
55 219 Frida Falk Opel Grangesberg FWD 01:59,70 - 56| 01:53,43 - 60| 01:51,42 - 33 89] 5
56 41 Linus Limpan Svensson Saab Lidkoping FWD 01:59,34 - 55] 01:50,77 - 34| 02:06,95 - 79 89
57 224 Annika Forsberg Opel Sandviken FWD 01:59,83 - 59] 01:50,76 - 33| 01:55,50 - 60 92
58 207 Sanne Ollila Opel Luled FWD 02:07,26 - 87] 01:52,85 - 55| 01:52,21 - 40 95
59 30 Henrik Géransson Saab Oskarshamn FWD Hagestig motorsport 01:57,07 - 36| 01:53,16 - 59|EXC - 9 95
60 78 Jonny Wiman Saab Akersberga FWD 01:58,82 - 48| 01:54,90 *3 70| 01:53,86 - 48 96
61 70 Tomas Hansson VW Ystad FWD 01:56,75 - 33] 01:54,08 - 63| 02:08,41 - 80 96
62 211 Elin Lundberg Saab Storvik FWD 02:02,53 - 77] 02:02,72 - 89| 01:50,00 - 22 99| 2
63 88 Jocke Persson Volvo Tidaholm RWD 01:59,80 - 58] 02:05,32 - 91| 01:52,42 - 41 99
64 125 Marcus Hansson Peugeot Kagerod FWD 01:58,59 - 43| 01:52,91 - 56| 01:56,51 *3 64 99
65 159 Tomas Andersson Saab Kvanum FWD 01:54,52 - 14|DNF - 95]DNS - 86 100
66 202 Kim Granath Opel Grasmark FWD 02:01,61 - 71|DNF - 95| 01:51,36 - 32 103] 6 DNF
67 128 Fredrik Mansson Opel Ystad FWD 01:59,06 - 50] 01:52,60 - 53| 01:55,76 - 61 103
68 99 Weine Svensson Saab Oskarshamn FWD 02:18,45 - 93] 01:52,49 - 51| 01:54,82 - 53 104
69 213 Madelene Karlsson VW Rosersberg FWD 02:00,80 - 67] 01:56,14 - 77| 01:52,11 - 38 105
70 77 Mattias Andersson Volvo Almhult RWD 02:04,27 - 83] 01:53,83 - 62| 01:53,21 - 44 106
71 200 Adelinn Westerling Volvo Vimmerby FWD 02:02,19 - 74] 01:51,48 - 44| 01:56,24 - 62 106
72 54 Niklas Krantz Volvo Kisa RWD 02:11,69 - 91] 01:53,82 - 61| 01:53,72 - 47 108
73 20 Urban Bergstrom Volvo Sunne RWD 01:55,81 - 23]DNS - 97|DNS - 86 109
74 24 Jerry Svensson Saab Hassleholm FWD DNF - 99| 01:49,70 - 26|DNF - 84 110
75 62 Jesper Hidsjo Volvo Kisa RWD 01:58,28 - 41] 01:55,21 - 71| 01:58,66 - 70 111
76 7 Pontus Barfeld Saab Haninge FWD Team BDS 01:59,72 - 57] 01:52,74 - 54]|EXC - 91 111
77 149 Bjorn Svérd Saab Skebobruk FWD 02:01,42 - 70] 01:54,32 - 65| 01:53,86 - 48 113
78 228 Hanna Petersson Saab Teckomatorp FWD Hagestig motorsport 01:59,07 - 51] 01:54,72 - 69|DNF - 84 120
79 86 Mattias Fredriksson Saab Tranas FWD 02:02,08 - 73| 01:55,42 - 73] 01:53,96 - 50 123
80 63 Henrik Andersson BMW Finspang RWD 01:59,09 - 52] 01:57,65 - 81| 02:00,20 - 71 123
81 124 Tobias Trejile Saab Skene FWD 01:58,42 - 42|DNF - 95|DNF - 84 126
82 152 Patrik Ekman Opel Oskarshamn FWD 02:02,27 - 75] 02:01,64 - 87| 01:5491 - 55 130
83 225 Ramona Krantz Volvo Kisa RWD 02:00,67 - 65] 01:55,31 - 72| 01:56,55 - 65 130
84 43 Andreas Nilsson Saab Fridafors FWD 02:04,77 - 84] 01:54,41 - 66| 01:56,63 - 66 132
85 37 Roger Persson Opel Svedala FWD 02:02,50 - 76] 01:53,15 - 58|DNF - 84 134
86 203 Anna Lundell Volvo Sjobo RWD Lundells Motorsport 02:02,83 - 79] 01:57,83 - 82| 01:55,19 - 56 135
87 29 Fredrik Blom Volvo Valskog RWD 02:02,58 - 78] 01:54,70 - 68| 01:58,14 - 67 135
88 76 Jorgen Johansson Volvo Falkenberg RWD 02:00,18 - 62] 01:56,94 - 80|DNS - 86 142
89 58 Stefan Kask VW Arvika RWD 02:05,64 - 86]DNF - 95| 01:55,27 - 58 144
90 204 Alice Johansson Saab Finspang FWD 02:03,51 - 80] 02:02,54 - 88| 01:58,43 - 68 148
91 212 Therese Westerling Ford Kisa FWD 02:24,07 - 95] 01:55,65 - 75| 02:00,45 - 73 148
92 220 Hanna Soderqvist Saab Arsunda FWD 02:03,90 - 81] 01:54,63 - 67|DNF - 84 148
93 101 Alexander Brinkeback VW Rimforsa RWD 02:00,19 - 63] 02:01,33 - 86|DNS - 86 149
94 115 Johnny Hansen Volvo Klagerup RWD Salsten Racing AB 02:01,93 - 72| 01:56,87 - 79|DNS - 86 151




Officiell Resultatlista DNF - Brutit, DNS - Ej start, RTR - Redo

EXC - Utesluten, * - Varning, T - Teknisk
SM BILCROSS - BDS MASTERS *3 - 3 sek tillagg, *5 - 5 sek tillagg

Jﬁnképing 2022-05-08 # - Tjuvstart, EJ - Ej extraspar
95 118 Jonny Akesson VW Norrtélje RWD EXC - 106|DNF - 95| 01:55,25 - 57 152
96 151 Albin Ekenberg BMW Gemla RWD 02:10,12 - 90| 01:58,33 - 83| 01:58,47 - 69 152
97 227 Pyret Ohrn VW Sandarne RWD 02:52,58 EJ 96] 01:59,39 - 85| 02:01,15 - 74 159
98 81 Stefan Andersson Volvo Jarna FWD 02:04,84 - 85] 01:58,40 - 84| 02:01,74 *5 75 159
99 111 Christian Eriksson Saab Axvall FWD 02:07,87 - 88| 01:56,24 - 78|DNF - 84 162
100 11 Jim Olofsson Volvo Kisa RWD Team BDS 02:04,03 - 82] 02:05,84 *3 92| 02:14,86 - 81 163
101 48 Albin Sundlév Volvo Vastervik RWD 02:08,12 - 89] 02:03,21 - 90|DNF * 84 173
102 201 Linn Brinkeback Saab Rimforsa FWD 02:11,86 - 92|DNS - 97|DNS - 86 178
103 42 Mats Magnusson Saab Torsas FWD  Gullabo rallydack DNF - 99|DNS - 97|DNS - 86 183
104 209 Emma Karlsson VW Malungsfors RWD DNF - 99|DNS - 97|DNS - 86 183
105 103 Johan Klingstedt Saab Vimmerby FWD DNF - 99|DNS - 97|DNS - 86 183




